

EXPLODED VIEW-3

REF. NO.	PARTS NO.	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS
3- 1	*5801575400	CLAMPER SHAFT	
3- 2	*5801569400	CLAMPER ARM	
3- 3	*5801569600	GUID RING	
3- 4	*5801575500	SPRING (C)	
3- 5	5801569500	CLAMPER	
3- 6	*5801569000	GEAR COVER	
3- 7	5801568700	GEAR (A)	
3- 8	5801568801	GEAR (B)	
3- 9	*5801570400	SPRING (B)	
3-10	5801569200	RACK (B)	
3-11	*5801570300	SPRING (A)	
3-12	5801569100	RACK (A)	
3-13	*5801570100	GUIDE SHAFT	
3-14	5347027100	LASER PICK UP	
3-15	5300060200	SW, PUSH	
3-16	*5801600900	MECHA. POST	
3-17	5301457000	SW, DETECT	
3-18	*5801480200	RUBBER BUSH	
3-19	*5801510700	POINT CUSHION	
3-20	*5801568602	MECHA. CHASSIS (A)	
3-21	*5801571700	ACT SP	
3-22	5801570703	2P ARM	
3-23	5801571200	PLANETARY GEAR	
3-24	5801571300	REVERSE SPRING	
3-25	*E95000400A	CHUKEI PCB ASSY	
3-26	*E95000800A	SLED MOTOR PCB ASSY	
3-27	*E95000600A	TRAY SW PCB ASSY	
3-28	5801568900	GEAR (C)	
3-29	5370011400	DC MOTOR	
3-30	*5355254200	FLEXIBLE WIRE, 12P	
3-31	*5355252800	FLAT CABLE, 16P	
3-32	*5801605200	STOPPER 2	
3-41	*5780132006	SCREW, PAN SEMS-A M2X6	
3-42	*5780022004	SCREW, BIND M2X4 (NI BLK)	
3-43	*5780002605	SCREW, BIND M2. 6X5	
3-44	*5783602608	SCREW, BIND P-TITE M2. 6X8	
3-45	*5785013000	WASHER, FLAT M3 (0.5T)	
3-46	*5783603008	SCREW, BIND P-TITE M3X8	